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BOLINDA'S BESTSELLERS

AUTHOR TITLE READ BY FORMAT* RRP (aup)  RRP (nzp) ISBN/APN aTy
. Death in Disguise: .
Graham, Caroline A Midsomer Murders Mystery #3 Hopkins, John 15 CD $49.95 $54.95 | | | | o
ol 781038 " 621030
. Death in Disguise: .
Graham, Caroline A Midsomer Murders Mystery #3 Hopkins, John 1 MP3 $49.95 $54.95 o
ol 781038 " 621047
J Cox, Josephine Born to Serve Baines, Sherry 16 CD $49.95 $54.95 ‘ll ”" |H ‘ll “ || | ||| ||| m o
e ol 781038 " 621443
]O S E B H [ \J E
S Born to Serve Cox, Josephine Born to Serve Baines, Sherry 1 MP3 $49.95 $54.95 ‘ll H" |H ‘ll “ | | ||‘
o' 781038 " 6821450
Benson, Simon;
Chambers, Geoff Plagued Chong, Jason 11 CD $49.95 $54.95 | || | “ ||| || || | |“ _
781038 " 619945
Benson, Simon;
Chambers, Geoff Plagued Chong, Jason 1 MP3 $49.95 $54.95 “ || | |
9" 781038 " 619952
McCall Smith, The Sweet Remnants of Summer: .
Alexander Isabel Dalhousie #14 Moore, Stephanie & CD $29.95 $34.95 | || | “ || |‘| m o
781038 " 618603
McCall Smith, The Sweet Remnants of Summer: .
Alexander lsabel Dalhousie #14 Moore, Stephanie  1MP3  §20.95  §34.95 | “ | ”
ol 781038 " 618610
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BOLINDA’S BESTSELLERS (CONT.)

AUTHOR

Michie, David

I kams

AY IT HAPPENED

Michie, David

Barty, Ash

Barty, Ash

P e Harper, Jane

Harper, Jane

Watt, Peter

Watt, Peter

Lohrey, Amanda

i AmandaLohrey Lohrey, Amanda

TITLE

Instant Karma

Instant Karma

My Dream Time

My Dream Time

Exiles: Aaron Falk #3

Exiles: Aaron Falk #3

And Fire Falls: Frontier #9

And Fire Falls: Frontier #9

The Labyrinth

The Labyrinth

READ BY

Michie, David

Michie, David

Tapsell, Miranda

Tapsell, Miranda

Shanahan, Steve

Shanahan, Steve

Voce, John

Voce, John

Carter, Danielle

Carter, Danielle

FORMAT*

8CD

1 MP3

10CD

1 MP3

13CD

1 MP3

10 CD

1 MP3

6CD

1 MP3

RRP (aup)

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$29.95

$29.95

RRP (NzD)

$44.95

$44.95

$44.95

$44.95

$44.95

$44.95

$44.95

$44.95

$34.95

$34.95

ISBN/APN

9 ‘ 781038 “

9" 781038

9" 781460

781460

©

©O

781038

(o]

781038

9 “ 781038
9 “ 781038

ary

614261

614308

745465 “

745472 “

623621

625083

625090

628749 “
628862 “

ABC AUDIO

Fidler, Richard;
Kanowski, Sarah

Fidler, Richard;
Kanowski, Sarah

A Collection of Conversations with
Richard Fidler and Sarah Kanowski
Volume 6

A Collection of Conversations with
Richard Fidler and Sarah Kanowski
Volume 6

The Authors &
A Full Cast

The Authors &
A Full Cast

6 CD

1 MP3

$24.95

$24.95

$29.95

$29.95

9" 781038

9% 7810328

621603

621610



BALLAD
ABDUL
WADE

RYAN BUTTA

T wTEr
3\\3‘\‘\A‘{NES a

SRINISTE
G \SCALS Y

AUTHOR

Fa'Aoso, Aaron;
Tucker, Michelle
Scott

Fa'Aoso, Aaron;
Tucker, Michelle
Scott

Butta, Ryan

Butta, Ryan

McArthur, Fiona

McArthur, Fiona

Kieza, Grantlee

Kieza, Grantlee

Fidler, Richard

Fidler, Richard

Haynes, Jim

Haynes, Jim

TITLE

So Far, So Good:
On Connection, Loss, Laughter and
the Torres Strait

So Far, So Good:
On Connection, Loss, Laughter and
the Torres Strait

The Ballad of Abdul Wade

The Ballad of Abdul Wade

Emma: Lyrebird Lake #4

Emma: Lyrebird Lake #4

Hudson Fysh

Hudson Fysh

The Book of Roads and Kingdoms

The Book of Roads and Kingdoms

Great Australian Rascals, Rogues
and Ratbags

(Great Australian Rascals, Rogues
and Ratbags

READ BY

The Author

The Author

Voce, John

Voce, John

Lee, Caroline

Lee, Caroline

Lord, Tamblyn

Lord, Tamblyn

Fidler, Richard

Fidler, Richard

The Author

The Author

FORMAT*

12 CD

1 MP3

11 CD

1 MP3

5CD

1 MP3

15CD

1 MP3

13 CD

1 MP3

11CD

1 MP3

RRP (aup)

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$29.95

$29.95

$39.95

$39.95

$49.95

$49.95

$39.95

$39.95

RRP (NzD)

$44.95

$44.95

$44.95

$44.95

$34.95

$34.95

$44.95

$44.95

$54.95

$54.95

$44.95

$44.95

9

o

9

©O

(o]

©O

781038

781038

781038

8

781038

781038

781038

781038

781038

ABC AUDIO (CONT)

ISBN/APN

ary

621665

8621672

624024

626042 “

624031

26059 “

S]

825571

622921
787 “

628909




TOM GILLING

T WITNESS

MORE GREAT
AUSTRALIAN
OUTBACK YARNS

AUTHOR

Gilling, Tom

Gilling, Tom

Marsh, Bill
‘Swampy'

Marsh, Bill
‘Swampy'

TITLE

The Witness

The Witness

More Great Australian Outback Yarns

Volume 2

More Great Australian Outback Yarns

Volume 2

READ BY

Saunders, James

Saunders, James

The Author

The Author

FORMAT*

9CD

1 MP3

9CD

1 MP3

RRP (aup)

$29.95

$29.95

$29.95

$29.95

RRP (NzD)

$34.95 |

$34.95

$34.95

$34.95

©

9 ‘ 781038
‘ 781038

(o]

781038

781038

ABC AUDIO (CONT)

ISBN/APN

ary

529418 “

529425

628794 “
528916 “

KARL HILL

FINALE

{

Francis, Felix

Francis, Felix

Hill, Karl

Hill, Karl

Graham, Caroline

Graham, Caroline

Nossett, Lauren

Nossett, Lauren

Hands Down:
Dick Francis Novels #11

Hands Down:
Dick Francis Novels #11

Finale: Adam Black #5

Finale: Adam Black #5

Death in Disguise:
A Midsomer Murders Mystery #3

Death in Disguise:
A Midsomer Murders Mystery #3

The Resemblance

The Resemblance

Jarvis, Martin

Jarvis, Martin

Donaghy, Martin

Donaghy, Martin

Hopkins, John

Hopkins, John

Maarleveld,
Saskia

Maarleveld,
Saskia

8CD

1 MP3

8 CD

1 MP3

15CD

1 MP3

8 CD

1 MP3

$49.95

$49.95

$29.95

$29.95

$49.95

$49.95

$49.95

$49.95

$54.95 |

$54.95

$34.95

$34.95

$54.95

$54.95

$54.95

$54.95

(o]

©

©

(o]

781038

781038

781038

8

781038

8

781038

6186753

616760

621122

62

1139 “
21030 “

2307

621047

623089



CRIME & THRILLER (CONT.)

AUTHOR TITLE READ BY FORMAT* RRP (aun)  RRP (nzp) ISBN/APN ary
Graham, Caroline The Envy of the Stranger Engstrand, Sofia 9 CD $39.95 $44.95 | | || || o
) 9% 781038 " 625939
The Envy
of the Stranger
Graham, Caroline The Envy of the Stranger Engstrand, Sofia 1 MP3 $39.95 $44.95 o
9% 781038 " 625946
' Written in Blood: .
Graham, Caroline A Midsomer Murders Mystery 4 Hopkins, John 13 CD $29.95 $44.95 ‘ll || ||| |||‘ " | .
9% 781038 " 624901
WSO MR T ' Written in Blood: . || | | || |
AROLINE GRAHAM Graham, Caroline A Midsomer Murders Mystery #4 Hopkins, John 1 MP3 $39.95 $44.95 o
9% 781038 " 624918
Carver, Will Suicide Thursday Saward, Ciaran 9CD 29.95 34.95 || H" ||| ||| H ||H “ |”| o
WILL
CARVER 9% 781038 " 628695
901006
dovEao:
Carver, Will Suicide Thursday Saward, Ciaran 1 MP3 29.95 34.95 “ll H" ||| |||‘ H ||H H ||‘ |H o
9% 781038 " 628817

CONTEMPORARY FICTION

0'Brien, Eugene Going Back Gough, Kieran 12 CD $39.95 $44.95 | | H ||||||H ‘l“ o
ol 781038 "' 621184

0'Brien, Eugene Going Back Gough, Kieran 1 MP3 $39.95 $44.95 | H || | || ||| | |H o
ol 781038 ' 621191

Easton, Max The Magpie Wing Carfi, Gemma 9CD $29.95 $34.95 | | -
9" 781038 " 621788

Easton, Max The Magpie Wing Carfi, Gemma 1 MP3 $29.95 $34.95 | | o
9" 781038 " 621795

) . . Macauley,

Stringer, Tricia Keeping Up Appearances Rebecca 14 CD $49.95 $54.95 | | | | | o
ol 781460 " 742822

Stringer, Tricia Keeping Up Appearances g';‘;:gc'gy 1MP3  $4995  $54.95 | | -
ol 781460 " 742839




CONTEMPORARY FICTION (CONT)

AUTHOR TITLE READ BY FORMAT* RRP (aun)  RRP (nzp) ISBN/APN ary

Hepworth, Sally The Soulmate Tudor, Annabelle 14 CD $49.95 $54.95 “ll || ||| | | || || || o
i 781038 " 622976
5
Soulmate
ﬂ{r/ Pl
"))
u Hepworth, Sally The Soulmate Tudor, Annabelle 1 MP3 $49.95 $54.95 -
9" 781038 " 622983
McFarlane, Fiona The Sun Walks Down Jones, Emma 8CD $29.95 $34.95 | | | o

9" 781038 " 628770

2 I McFarlane, Fiona The Sun Walks Down Jones, Emma 1 MP3 $29.95 $34.95

9" 781038 " 628893
A Upton, Michelle Terms of Inheritance Tudor, Annabelle 11CD $39.95 $44.95 | | | | |‘ o
il 9781460 ' 744789

terms of
inheritance
i
Kb

Upton, Michelle Terms of Inheritance Tudor, Annabelle 1 MP3 $29.95 $34.95 o
9" 781460 " 744796

Campbell, Karen Paper Cup Guthrie, Caroline 9CD 29.95 34.95 ‘ll || ||| |||‘ | || o
781038 " 625403

Campbell, Karen Paper Cup Guthrie, Caroline 1 MP3 29.95 34.95 || | | | o

(o]

781038 " 825410

HISTORICAL FICTION

74289

1

9% 781460 " 742907

Iris Tudor, Annabelle 16 CD $49.95 $54.95 | | | | |
9% 781038 " 620224

Jones, Jennie Daughter of the Home Front Carter, Danielle 15 CD $49.95 $54.95 “ll || || |
gl 781460

Jones, Jennie Daughter of the Home Front Carter, Danielle 1 MP3 $49.95 $54.95

McGregor, Fiona
Kelly

McGregor, Fiona
Kelly

Iris Tudor, Annabelle 1 MP3 $49.95 $54.95

97" 781038 " 620231
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HISTORICAL FICTION (CONT.)

NA MCCARRON
THE
SHIMMER

KAYE DOBBIE ®

AUTHOR

Cooper, Tea

Cooper, Tea

D'Silva, Renita

D'Silva, Renita

McCarron, Marina

McCarron, Marina

Dobbie, Kaye

Dobbie, Kaye

TITLE

The Butterfly Collector

The Butterfly Collector

A Daughter's Courage

A Daughter's Courage

The Shimmer on the Water

The Shimmer on the Water

The Keepers of the Lighthouse

The Keepers of the Lighthouse

READ BY

Barrett, Emily

Barrett, Emily

Patel, Nikki

Patel, Nikki

Preddy, Jessica

Preddy, Jessica

To be Announced

To be Announced

FORMAT*

11 CD

1 MP3

13CD

1 MP3

8 CD

1 MP3

11CD

1 MP3

RRP (aup)

$39.95

$39.95

$49.95

$49.95

$29.95

$24.95

$29.95

$29.95

RRP (NzD)

$44.95

$44.95

$54.95

$54.95

$34.95

$29.95

$34.95

$34.95

(o]

(o]

9

(o]

ISBN/APN

781460

7814860

781038

038

781038

781038

781

622792

ary

622808

629708

781038

629715

628756

628879

SCI-FI AND FANTASY

2
¥

{WELLHELL -

GREIG BECK

Beck, Greig

Beck, Greig

Kristoff, Jay

Kristoff, Jay

The Well of Hell: Alex Hunter #10

The Well of Hell: Alex Hunter #10

TRUEL1F3: LIFEL1K3 #3

TRUEL1FS3: LIFEL1K3 #3

Mangan, Sean

Mangan, Sean

Spencer, Erin

Spencer, Erin

12 CD

1 MP3

10CD

1 MP3

$39.95

$39.95

$29.95

$29.95

$44.95

$44.95

$34.95

$34.95

©

©O

781038

781038

618016

6518023

623492

623508




SCI-FI AND FANTASY (CONT.)

f

CURSED

MARISSA MEYER

AUTHOR

Meyer, Marissa

Meyer, Marissa

TITLE

Cursed: Gilded #2

Cursed: Gilded #2

READ BY

Soler, Rebecca

Soler, Rebecca

FORMAT*

8 CD

1 MP3

RRP (aub)

$29.95

$29.95

RRP (NzD)

$34.95

$34.95

ISBN/APN ary

8623706

8623713

9% 781038

9" 781038

BIOGRAPHY & MEMOIRS

-":'.Eu}*‘?'_?‘ 4 ﬁy;‘.’
DA?\IAIBLQFT‘

1 \\ 155 I 3

) |

l\ \( )\\ N ‘k

M&MM \\A‘;

~
GRANTLEEKIEZA

Black, Dasia

Black, Dasia

Kieza, Grantlee

Kieza, Grantlee

Whitehead, Peter;

Park, Tony

Whitehead, Peter;

Park, Tony

Long, Chris

Long, Chris

Paine, Tim

Paine, Tim

What | Wish I'd Known:
Suicide: Not Unthinkable

What | Wish I'd Known:
Suicide: Not Unthinkable

Hudson Fysh

Hudson Fysh

Bwana, There's a Body in the Bath!

Bwana, There's a Body in the Bath!

The Boy from Gorge River:
From New Zealand’s Remotest
Family to the World Beyond

The Boy from Gorge River:
From New Zealand’s Remotest
Family to the World Beyond

The Price Paid:
A Story of Life, Cricket and Lessons
Learned

The Price Paid:
A Story of Life, Cricket and Lessons
Learned

Macauley,
Rebecca

Macauley,
Rebecca

Lord, Tamblyn

Lord, Tamblyn

Bower, Humphrey

Bower, Humphrey

Bliss, Jackson

Bliss, Jackson

The Author

The Author

4 CD

1 MP3

15CD

1 MP3

12CD

1 MP3

10 CD

1 MP3

14 CD

1 MP3

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$29.95

$29.95

$49.95

$49.95

$44.95

$44.95

$44.95

$44.95

$44.95

$44.95

$34.95

$34.95

$54.95

$54.95

9" 781038

8

627742

25571

9% 781038 " 625588
9" 781038 " 623430
9" 781038 " 623447
9% 781038 " 625779
9% 781038 " 625786
9" 781038 " 625472

9" 781038 " 625489




BIOGRAPHY & MEMOIRS (CONT.)

AUTHOR TITLE READ BY FORMAT* RRP (aun)  RRP (nzp) ISBN/APN aTy
Tame, Grace The Ninth Life of a Diamond Miner The Author 8CD $29.95 $34.95 | “ ‘llw ” | ” |
o9 781038 " 616906
= Tame, Grace The Ninth Life of a Diamond Miner The Author 1 MP3 $29.95 $34.95

97 781038 " 616968

LIFESTYLE

Change Your Life:
T Bosco, Zoe Awaken Your Potential and Live Your ~ The Author 14 CD $49.95 $54.95 |
Dreams ol'7g81038 "'621320
Change
Your Life
Change Your Life:
HOE DESEE Bosco, Zoe Awaken Your Potential and Live Your  The Author 1 MP3 $49.95 $54.95 |
Dreams o 781038 " 621337
Becoming Aware:
Siegel, Daniel J. A 21-Day Mindfulness Program for The Author 2CD $19.95 $24.95 |
ecomin Reducing Anxiety and Cultivating Calm o '781038 I'617859
aware
= , Becoming Aware:
By e Siegel, Daniel J. A 21-Day Mindfulness Program for The Author 1 MP3 $19.95 $24.95 |
Reducing Anxiety and Cultivating Calm ol"781038 V617866
g::;w’ Lise; Wils, Forty Favours the Brave The Authors 10CD $24.95 $29.95 |w || |
e g 781038 " 621849
o e
=]
b= e g::ﬁ]w’ Lise; Wills, Forty Favours the Brave The Authors 1 MP3 $24.95 $29.95 |w 1
o 781038 " 6218586
Valintine, Frances ~ uture You: Macleod, Fiona ~ 14CD  $49.95  $54.95
' Be Curious. Say Yes to Change. ' ' ' —
a9 781460 " 743805
Valintine, Frances ~ Huture You: Macleod, Fiona ~ 1MP3  $49.95  $54.95
' Be Curious. Say Yes to Change. ' ' ' —
o' 781460 " 743812
Life is Tough (But So Are You):
Benjamin, Briony How to Rise to the Challenge When The Author 4CD $39.95 $44.95 |
Things Go Pear-shaped
LIFE IS g o o 781038 " 627711
TOUGH
%)Jo.\ﬁfg
= Life is Tough (But So Are You):
L Benjamin, Briony How to Rise to the Challenge When ~ The Author 1 MP3 $39.95 $44.95

Things Go Pear-shaped

9" 781038 " 627735

Bolinda audio Trade Listening Guide — Page 9



LIFESTYLE (CONT)
AUTHOR TITLE READ BY FORMAT* RRP (aun)  RRP (nzD) ISBN/APN QTy
& Cady, Caitlin The Hope Dealer The Author 4CD $49.95 $54.95 ||“” || || |
E 9" 781038 " 622716
* PE W@
ER
= Cady, Caitlin The Hope Dealer The Author 1 MP3 $49.95 $54.95 |

9" 781038 V" 622723

NON-FICTION

Benson, Simon;

Chambers, Geoff Plagued Chong, Jason 11 CD $49.95 $54.95 ||

9" 781038 " 619945

9" 781038 " 619952

Benson, Simon;

Chambers, Geoff Plagued Chong, Jason 1 MP3 $49.95 $54.95

Death Interrupted: | |

Bigham, Dr Blair How Modern Medicine is Lee, Robert 6CD $29.95 $34.95
Deach Complicating the Way We Die T
Integted piicating Y o "'781038 "'620040

Death Interrupted:
Blair Bigham, MD Bigham, Dr Blair How Modern Medicine is Lee, Robert 1 MP3 $20.95  $34.95

Complicating the Way We Die o 781038 I's20057
! The New Climate War The Fight to )
e /% Mann, Michael Take Back Our Planet Campbell, Tim 7CD $39.95 $44.95 | ||“” || | L
New éi‘
Climate &~ o9 781038 " 627896
War - (GER,
@ . The New Climate War The Fight to .
o Mann, Michael Take Back Our Planet Campbell, Tim 1 MP3 $39.95 $44.95 ” || o
o 781038 " 627759
Hockey, Joe; Diplomatic: A Washington Memoir  Hock D 44
o JOR Shanahan. Leo iplomatic: A Washington Memoir ockey, Joe 9C $39.95 $44.95 L
"B @ '
Hn(n)»uf\ll ml;Y 9" 781460 " 743874
““m Hockey, Joe Diplomatic: A Washington Memoir  Hockey, Joe 1MP3  $39.95  $44.95
Shanahan, Leo P ' g y ' ' —

9" 781460 " 743881

-~ Wild Things: How We Learn To Read
Rippin, Sally and What Can Happen If We Don't The Author 6CD $24.95 $29.95 H ‘ll“” || o
9" 781038 " 628718

Wild Things: How We Learn To Read
and What Can Happen If We Don't

The Author 1 MP3 $24.95 $29.95 H
9" 781038 " 628831

Rippin, Sally




CHILDREN

AUTHOR TITLE READ BY FORMAT* RRP (aun)  RRP (nzp) ISBN/APN ary
) Isadora Moon Collection 7:
Muncaster, Harriet Isadora Moon #15 & #16 Sobey, Katy 3CD $19.95 $24.95 “ll ”" |H ‘ N |||||‘|“| “ o
o 781038 " 622006
) Isadora Moon Collection 7:
Muncaster, Harriet Isadora Moon #15 & #16 Sobey, Katy 1 MP3 $19.95 $24.95 | o
ol 781038 " 6822013
The Bookseller's Apprentice:
Mellor, Amelia The Grandest Bookshop in the Dunn, Meg 10 CD $24.95 $29.95 o
World #2 ol'781038 '620118
The Bookseller's Apprentice:
Mellor, Amelia The Grandest Bookshop in the Dunn, Meg 1 MP3 $24.95 $29.95 o
World #2 ol'781038 'e20125
The Fox's Tower: o
Thompson, Sam Wolfstongue #2 Rankin, Raisin 6 CD $29.95 $34.95 “l o
o 781038 " 622068
The Fox’s Tower: o
Thompson, Sam Wolfstongue #2 Rankin, Raisin 1 MP3 $29.95 $34.95 o
ol 781038 " 822075
Griffiths, Andy; Treehouse Tales: )
DTG (o Torry Too SILLY 1o be Told ... UNTIL NowVemyss, Stig2.CD §19.95  $24.9 “l ||| —
ol 781038 " 624161
Griffiths, Andy; Treehouse Tales: )
Denton, Terry Too SILLY to be Told .. UNTIL oW1 Vemyss Stig — TMP3— §19.95  $24.95 ||| ‘ “ —
ol 781038 " 624178
The Happiest Boy on Earth:
Jaku, Eddie The Incredible Story of the Happiest ~ Koman, Jacek 1CD $14.95 $19.95 e
Man on Earth
ol 781038 " 624192
The Happiest Boy on Earth:
Jaku, Eddie The Incredible Story of the Happiest ~ Koman, Jacek 1 MP3 $14.95 $19.95 o
Man on Earth ol'781038 "'624208
Flanagan, John The Stern Chase: Brotherband #9 Keating, John 4 CD $19.95 $24.95 ” |
o 781038 05290
Flanagan, John The Stern Chase: Brotherband #9 Keating, John 1 MP3 $19.95 $24.95 “ | ]
o 781038 " 605313

Bolinda audio Trade Listening Guide — Page 11



CHILDREN (CONT,)

AUTHOR TITLE READ BY FORMAT* RRP (aun)  RRP (nzp) ISBN/APN aty
' Mim and the Anxious Artist: Mattana,
Nannestad, Katrina Travelling Bookshop #3 Emmanuelle 100 $19.95 $24.95 “ll ”" |H ‘ll “ |” ‘” ||| m —
9" 781038 " 623843
3y . ) Mim and the Anxious Artist: Mattana,
¢ wmmewsmo - Nannestad, Katrina Travelling Bookshop #3 Emmanuelle 1 MP3 $19.95 $24.95 |
9" 781038 " 623850
Funny Kid Catastrophe:
Stanton, Matt Funny Kid #11 Stanton, Matt 4CD $19.95 $24.95 | | “ | | o
9" 781038 " 6807256
Funny Kid Catastrophe:
Stanton, Matt Funny Kid #11 Stanton, Matt 1 MP3 $19.95 $24.95 o
9" 781038 " 607263
Nannestad, Katrina ~ Wiaiting for the Storks Sage, Imogen 10D $24.95 $29.95 | || | “ || | ‘l‘ o
WAITTING
FORTHE 9" 781038 " 625830
STORKS |
Nannestad, Katrina ~ Waiting for the Storks Sage, Imogen 1 MP3 $24.95 $29.95 o
9" 781038 " 625847
Lewis, Gill Sky Dancer Voce, John 5CD $24.95 $29.95 | || | “ || ||| || “ o
781038 " 6825144
Lewis, Gill Sky Dancer Voce, John 1 MP3 $29.95 $34.95 ||| ||| L
9% 781038 " 6825151
Carroll, Emma The Tale of Truthwater Lake Bennett, Eleanor 6 CD $19.95 $24.95 ‘ll H" |H ‘ll “ |” ‘||| |||“ o
9% 781038 " 6823171
Carroll, Emma The Tale of Truthwater Lake Bennett, Eleanor 1 MP3 $19.95 $24.95 “ll H" |H ‘ll “ |” ‘l |” _
9" 781038 " 623188
' Two Terrible Vikings and Grunt the Edmondson,
Simon, Francesca  gorericer: Two Terrile Vikings #2  Adrian 1o $1995  $24.95 | || | “ ‘||| ‘"“ o
781038 " 823232
' Two Terrible Vikings and Grunt the Edmondson, | “ |||
Simon, Francesca Berserker: Two Terrible Vikings #2 Adrian 1MP3 $19.95 §24.95 -
9" 781038 " 6823249
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CHILDREN (CONT,)

AUTHOR TITLE READ BY FORMAT* RRP (aun)  RRP (Nzp) ISBN/APN ary

Said, SF Tyger Agha, Sarah 5CD $24.95 $29.95 “ll ”" |H ‘ | “ |” ‘"l”l“ e
9" 78103 623294

8

Said, SF Tyger Agha Sarah - TMP3  $19.85  $24.95 ‘"H"l” ‘ll “ ||H| mlm —
9" 781038 " 623300

' : Happy to Help (Eventually):
Pichon, Liz Tom Gates #20 Baynton, Mathew 4 CD $24.95 $29.95 -
9" 781038 " 628800
' . Happy to Help (Eventually):
Pichon, Liz Tom Gates #20 Baynton, Mathew 1 MP3 $19.95 $24.95 o
9" 781038 " 628923

Smith, Mark Wilder Country: Winter #2 Hall, Ben 7CD $29.95 $34.95 |

8 25236 “

Smith, Mark Wilder Country: Winter #2 Hall, Ben 1 MP3 $24.95 $29.95 |||||| m o
ol 781038 " 625243

. French, Jackie; i
The Wonderful Whatley, Bruce The Wonderful World of Wornbats Wren' Fdvina 1o $1 e $1 o9 ‘l H H“ || ||‘ | |“ o
World of Wombats
81460 " 745595

o7

9" 781460 “ 7458601

French, Jackie;

Whatley, Bruce The Wonderful World of Wombats Wren, Edwina 1 MP3 $14.95 $19.95

NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.

TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTY
Order # Date
Store
Address
17 Mohr Street,
Contact Name Tullamarine 3043 .
T 1300 782 547
Email Postal address BOI I nd a
Locked Bag 1315, F 1800671 411 .
Phone Tullamarine VIC 3043 E sales@bolinda.com aud Te)}
Australia www.bolinda.com

All prices quoted are RRP and subject to change without notice .
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